
101 B.—7a,

Appropriations for the Education Loans Account.

THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT.

1922-23.

luildings for Educational Purposes
£

350,000

tern.n. £ ££

THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Buildings for Educational Purposes—
L i Public Schools
I Training Colleges
5 i Technical Schools
I j Secondary Schools
5 ! Universities
5 Native Schools
J Schools for Feeble-minded ...

I Industrial Schools and Probation Homes

160,000
10,000
76.000
70,000
55,000
3,000
1,300

700

Total of items
i

376,000

Total required for current year
Less estimated credits under Section 48 of the

Public Revenues Act, 1910
352,000

2,000

Total 350.00C

THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT .
.... £350,000

By Authority : W. A. G. Skinner, Government Printer, Wellington.—1922.


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

