THE EDUCATION LOANS ACCOUNT.

	Buildings for Educational Purposes				1922–23. £ 350,000	
Build						
Item.		end a landament popul			£	£
	THE EDUCATION L	OANS	ACCOUNT	١.		
i	Buildings for Educational	. Ъпвр	18E8			
1	Public Schools		- GMG		160,000	ļ
2	Training Colleges	•••	•••		10,000	
3	Technical Schools	•••	•••		76,000	
4	Secondary Schools		***		70,000	
5	Universities	•••			55, 000	
6	Native Schools	•••			3,000	
7	Schools for Feeble-minded				1,300	
8	Industrial Schools and Probation Homes				700	
1	Total of items		•••		376,000	
1	Total required for curren	t year	<u></u>	•••	352,000	
ĺ	Less estimated credit Public Revenues Ac			of the	2,000	
	Total	•••	•••			350,000

By Authority: W. A. G. SKINNER, Government Printer, Wellington.—1922.